High Performance, Low Power,
169 MHz ISM Band, Radio Transceiver IC
Data Sheet ADF7030
FEATURES
RF frequency range: 169.4 MHz to 169.6 MHz
Modulation: 2 Gaussian frequency key shifting (GFSK), 4GFSK
Data rates
2GFSK: 2.4 kbps and 4.8 kbps

(CP-40-17)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADF7030BCPZN −40°C to +85°C 40-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ] CP-40-17
ADF7030BCPZN-RL −40°C to +85°C 40-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP_WQ] CP-40-17
EVAl-ADF7030DB7Z  Evaluation Board (RF Daughter Board)
EVAL-ADF7XXXMB4Z  Evaluation Board (Motherboard)
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D11299-0-7/15(0)
Rev. 0 | Page 24 of 24